
ROUTE 290 
ADULT OFF-PEAK FARES 

Stage 
Polnt 1 No. 

INNER HAMMERSMITH I 
(GREEN) TO DORCHESTER GROVE SIB) or 

ULFERN GROVE (NIL) 4 
OUTER MLFERN GROVE 4 

30 15 25 W W Y X  UNE Balfern Grove (or b r c k s t e r  Grow S/B) 4 

55 55 30 30 15 15 mm( W E N  Q M Y  Gates 7 

30 30 15 15 M QQn or WtNDNl *YD (or Dee Roodj 8t 

.30 30 30 15 15 llQ1100 Stot~on 9 

5 I 0  30 30 30 30 15 15 I # ( m Y ( D  Wokefield R w d  (W/B) or George Street (E/B) I 0  

30 30 15 15 CIESmEU War ST. STEMU#OIUQI I l 

9 11 30 30 30 15 15 C I O W  W or WbMN COURT I1 

I 3  - 
55 . 30 ,30 30 , 3 0  25 k , ~ f i m g ~ r e e t ( w A I b o n y ) I 3 t  

FARES FOR CHILDREN 
UP T O  T W O  CHILDREN under 5 a n  of a e accompanying a fare-payln adult o r  
chdd passenger or a pass holder a n f ~ 0 ~  O%CUPYING seats to the ex$uslon of 
fare-pay~ng passengers are carrted free. 
Children aged 5 yean and under 14 ean and add~t~onal children aged under 5 p a n  are 
charged the fares shown on thechlld;.&able except from 22.00untll lut bur daily when 
adult fares apply. 

Ch~ldren aged 14and I5  ears are alsocharged thechlid fare (exceptafter 22.00 hn) bul 
only upon product~on ofYa Chtld Rate Phataard. 

CHARGES FOR DOCS 
Dogs are carrled at the d~scret~on oftheconductor or Dr~ver/Operator and are charged 
thech~ld fare AT ALL TIMES 

Gulde Dogr accornpanylng blond penons are carried free. 

Dogr are not allowed on the xats. 

TRAVEL mnrn mn r w ~  EUIERLY AND HAWWED 
G.L.C. Travel Perrnlts and London Bomu hs' Handicapped Permlts are ava~lable for free 
travel over the whole of thlr route at the following times:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00.-00.59 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
&PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59 

.HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.w-09.30. 
Concerr~onary Fare Perm~ts ~ssued by Surre County Council are ava~lable for travel at 
the ch~ld fare between STAINES and RICH~OND STATION ONLY at the follownng 
t,mes:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-00.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
&PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-00.59 

No  other concessvonary fare perrnlts are accepted oo th~s route. 

M F A B I S S W W N U l L Y O W L Y r m t l l T M U & H ~ S A B I R U N  

ADDITIONAL FARE 

ILSERVOIR AW#IC14OOlWWX SSS Gram Ltd (20)-lop. 

r o u t e  a r e  NOT ACCEPTED for t rave l  on 
London T r a n s p o r t  vehicles. 

g 
30 30 25 15 HAWORTH Hope 6 Anchor l 7 t  . I  I ii I 30 30 30 15 15 WNwORlH Bear Road Flyowr I 0  5 5 3 0 3 0 3 0 1  30 30 30 ~ 30 15 15 FELM MU ROAOIO~S Dairv I 9  

10 55 55 55 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 15 15 ILIUVO.A@RWCI or FCOTWDGE SSS Gears Ltd 10 

1 1  55 55 55 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 30 15 10 SUWYQO)SShoppingPorodell 

:: 
16 

11 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 50 40 30 30 20 WIND1IIUROAOTkSheorr 11 

55 55 50 40 40 30 20 ASIWORO aDWmm The Spehhorne 23 

55 55 55 50 50 40 30 20 SOWOl ROAD outs~de 107 (W/B) or ( T H I  ROAD School R w d  

25 

' 55 55 55 55 55 
55 55 55 5 5 5 5  50 4 0 3 0 ,  WNWN7ROADAshTree25 

ASH- War Memorial l6 

10 KllDUlDGE ROAD Ford Close 17 

5  5  

30 10 WOODTHOIE ROAD 18 

40 30 STAINEI H(HKlM 19 

50 40 30 10 STAINES Station or PolL 

55 50 40 30 10 S T M S  Bndpe St 

3 0 

:e Station 30 

or Wroyrbur, r Rd. 31 

3 0 

15 15 R K W U  Prince of Wales or jolly Blacksmith I 5  

I 6  I " 1 55 1 30 1 30 1 30 15 l5 F U l ~ L . T . G o r a g e 1 6  

(Rev. Jan 85 Surrey) ADULT OFF-PEAK t-Farezone 

30 30 15 

: : ;: 

THIS CHART 
apply at the followong t!rner:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59 
19.00-23.59 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59 

25 lWlaENHU1GUF.N Heath Rwd 14 

: : ;;R;;;zz;:Fwntain _ ,,,,, 

ADULT 
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